PLACENTIA-YORBA LINDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2020-2021 STUDENT CALENDAR

OPENING/CLOSING OF SCHOOLS

First Day 0f SCNOOI (Pre K=-12) .......uiiiiiiiiiee ittt e e st e e e e st e e e s anbneeeeaae Tuesday, September 1, 2020
Last Day of SChool (Preschool ONIY) ......ooooiiiiiiiiie e Wednesday, June 16, 2021
Last Day of School (Preppy K-12 MiNiMUM DaY) ...ccceeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeesiiiiieeeee e e s e ssininaeeeee e e s s snnsnnneeseesssnnnnes Thursday, June 17, 2021

NON-STUDENT/SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

N[ TR (0T [T o |0 SRS Friday, September 4, 2020
[ o To ) G I - S Monday, September 7, 2020
VELEIANS DAY ..uutviiiiieeiiiiiiiie et e e e e s sttt et e e e e e sttt e et e e e s e s ateeeeeeeeeassssteaeeeeeeeseasntaeeeeeeeeseannnrennees Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Parent Conference (Elementary Students ONIY) ......oocoiiiiiiiiieie e e e e e e Friday, November 20, 2020
Thanksgiving RECESS (5 dAYS) .. .ueeeiiiriieiiiiiee ittt Monday, November 23 - Friday, November 27, 2020
Winter RECESS (L0 AYS) .uvvveeeiiiiieeiiiiee ettt ettt Monday, December 21 — Friday, January 1, 2021
Martin LUtNEr KING JF. DAY ....eeeeiiiiiiieeiiie ettt sttt ettt ettt s et e e et e e e st e e e e nbne e e e nnees Monday, January 18, 2021
Middle/High School End of Semester Grading Day (Secondary Students Only) ........cccoccevviieeenninenen. Friday, January 29, 2021
LINCOIN’S BIFNAAY ......eeiiiiiiieiiitie ettt e s et e s et e e e aebe e e e e neeas Monday, February 8, 2021
Presidents’ Holiday (Washington’s Birthday)..............uuuuii s Monday, February 15, 2021
SPrNG RECESS (5 UAYS) i e e s s Monday, March 29 — Friday, April 2, 2021
=T 0 o T = N 19 - Monday, May 31, 2021

Elementary SChOOl GradiNng DAY ......c.cocuuiiiiiiiiiieiiiiie ittt et e st e e abn e e e s snneeeas Friday, November 6, 2020
Middle SChOOI GradiNg DAY ......ccoiuiiiiiiiiiee ittt ettt et et e e s bbe e e e s b e e e s snneeeas Friday, November 6, 2020
Parent Conference (Elementary ONly) .......cocceiiiiiiiiiiiieieeee e Wednesday & Thursday, November 18 & 19, 2020
Semester Finals (High SChool ONlY).......c..cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e Wednesday & Thursday, January 27 & 28, 2021
Elementary Grading DAY .........ooeoiiueiiaiiieie ittt ettt e s aa bt e e s e b b e e e et e e e e e nbe e e e e nbee e e e e Friday, March 5, 2021
Middle SChOOI GradiNg DAY ......ccoiuuiiiiiiiiii ittt ettt et s e b e e e e b et e e e nnb e e e e enbee e e e nneeas Friday, April 16, 2021
(=T o gL oL =TV T =T [T o T 0= Friday, June 11, 2021
Semester Finals (Secondary ONlY) ......ccoooooiiiioiiiiiieceee e Wednesday & Thursday, June 16 & 17, 2021
LaSt DAY Of SCROOL.......uuuiiiiiiiiiiiii s Thursday, June 17, 2021

LATE START/EARLY RELEASE
Monday late start schools:
Bernardo-Yorba, Kraemer, Valadez, El Dorado, EI Camino, Esperanza, Valencia, Yorba Linda HS
Wednesday early release schools:
Brookhaven, Bryant Ranch, Fairmont, Glenknoll, Glenview, Golden, Lakeview, Linda Vista, Mabel Paine, Melrose, Morse,
Rio Vista, Rose Drive, Ruby Drive, Sierra Vista, Topaz, Travis Ranch Elem/MS, Tuffree, Tynes, Van Buren, Wagner,
Woodsboro, Yorba Linda MS
Monthly early release schools:

George Key
GRADING PERIOD

ENd OF FIrSt QUAITET ...ttt ettt ettt e e e e e ettt et e e e e e s abbbeeee e e e e e sannbbbneeeaaeaeannns Friday, November 6, 2020
ENd OF FIrSt THMESTEN ..ttt e e e e e ettt et e e e e e s a b b be e e e e e e e e e anbbbaeeeaaeaeanns Friday, November 6, 2020
End of Second QUArtEr (158 SEMESLEN) .....ciiiiiiiie ittt e e st e e s stb e e s nabeeeesnneeeee s Friday, January 29, 2021
(o o) ST Toto ) 1o I I 4 TS (= Friday, March 5, 2021
Lo Jo ) I W T (o H @ TN =T (= SO Friday, April 16, 2021
End of Fourth Quarter/Third Trimester (2" SEMESIEN)........ciiviiiriieeree e seese e e see e seee e eeeeneeens Thursday, June 17, 2021
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